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YOSEMITE - GOLD COUNTRY - HIGH SIERRA

VISIT TUOLUMNE COUNTY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Business Name:

Business Physical Address:

Business Mailing/Billing Address (if different from above):

Business Phone: Business Website:

Total Amount Due (see Membership Dues Rate Sheet on last page):

CONTACT INFORMATION

Main Contact Name: E-mail:

Phone: Title:

Is this the contact to receive mail such as membership renewal information/invoices? CYes [INo

If checked no, who should receive membership renewal information/invoices and what are their
mailing and email addresses?
Contact Name: E-mail:

Address (if different from mailing address above):
Phone: Title:

Additional Contacts and E-Mail Addresses of those who should receive member e-newsletters,
promotional opportunities, etc.:

Contact Name: E-mail:

Contact Name: E-mail:

SOCIAL MEDIA HANDLES:

Facebook: Instagram: Twitter:

FUN FACTS:
Please list one or more interesting and/or fun facts about your business that you would like us to know.
We will use this information for various promos including social media and media pitches.

BUSINESS INFORMATION:

My business is pet friendly. [1 Yes [ No If yes, please provide a brief explanation (i.e. water station,

pet sitting etc.):
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What category does your business fall under? Cirlce the main category for your membership. Check
others that apply only if you would like to be placed under additional categories beyond your main
membership category; each additional category is $75 per year (or % of dues for lodging properties).

O Arts & Entertainment O Associations O Camping/RV Park [ Dining, Bar, Saloon
O Event Venue or Services O Lodging [0 Outdoor Adventure [ Relocation Services
[ Services: O Shopping O Tours/Guided Tours [ Transportation

0 Wine, Beer or Cider Tasting

Provide a description of your business for your web details page on VisitTuolumne.com (75 words

maximum)

For Lodging and RV Parks and Campgrounds Only:
Lodging Properties, select your amenities (check all that apply)

[ Accessible Units/Facilities [ Breakfast Included [ Pool/Swimming [ Spa/Sauna

aTv [ Telephones O Fireplace O Guest Laundry
O Kitchen O Fridge &/or Micro [ Banquet/Meeting Facility
0 WiFi/High Speed Internet [ Restaurant On-site [ Packages 0 Commissionable Rates

O Vehicle Charging Station O Other

# of Units Low Rate: $ High Rate: S

Camping & RVing Properties, select your amenities (check all that apply)
[ Accessible Sites/Facilities O Accept Credit Cards [ Pool/Beach/River [ Showers

[ Toilets (Circle Vault or Flush) [0 Hookups 0 Dump Station O Guest Laundry
O Convenience Store 0 Banquet/Meeting Facility [0 BBQs/Picnic Area
[0 Boating Nearby [ Hiking Trails Nearby O Fire Pits [ Potable Water
[ RV Sites [ Tent Sites O Vehicle Charging

O Other

# of Spaces Low Rate: S High Rate: S
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2022-2023 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES

General Membership

Non-lodging businesses: $150
Each additional listing, same business: $75 each*
Each additional business: $S75 each

Lodging Membership**

1-15 Rooms: $150
16-25 Rooms: $200
26-65 Rooms: $250
66+ Rooms: $400

Additional Lodging Membership**
1-15 Rooms: $75

16-25 Rooms: $100

26-65 Rooms: $125

66+ Rooms: $200

RV Parks and Campgrounds Membership: $150
Additional RV Parks and Campgrounds Membership: $75

Approved Non-Profits: $75

Your preferred membership category/additional categories for your listing are subject to approval by
VTC.

*Additional listings for the same business are for businesses that qualify for more than one category,
such as a brewery that also serves food would be listed under "wineries, breweries & hard cider" but
could also have an additional listing under "restaurants."

**|odging properties not subject to paying Tuolumne County Transient Occupancy Tax pay an additional
per room fee of $3.

Memberships are renewed in July each year. If you join at a time of year that additions to the yearly
travel guide have closed, you will not be charged a membership fee again until the billing year you are in
the travel guide. (For example, if you join in March 2022, you will not be charged a renewal fee until July
2023.)

Call Monique if you have any questions at 209-533-4420.

Please fill out the Membership Application and mail to: Visit Tuolumne County, 193 S Washington St.,
Sonora, CA 95370.

Or scan and email to: updates@gotuolumne.com

Or dropoff by the Visitor Information Center in Sonora at 193 S. Washington Street

We accept payment by check, Visa, Mastercard, AMEX, or Discover. Call to pay over the phone or pay on
PayPal at www.visittuolumne.com/membership-payments
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